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Pos

10

11

12

13

14
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16

17
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19

20
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C

KA

ar #

12

10

11

40

25

16

14

17

58

45

26

31

43

29

37

LY

o
&

Team
DEFLANDRE (BE) / DEFLANDRE (BE)
WANTE (FR) / WANTE (FR)
BAUGNEE (BE) / REMION (BE)
AUGIS (FR) / LEVILLAIN (FR)
VERNEUIL (FR) / SEVRIN (BE)
REUTERS (BE) / VANDERVORST (BE)
VENIER (BE) / LYS (BE)

VAN ROMPUY (BE) / GORIS (BE)
GUILMAIN (BE) / YANS (BE)
CONREAU (FR) / BRIGNON (FR)
THERY (BE) / MAURAND (FR)
EUVRARD (FR) / PAQUIERS (FR)
LAMOTTE (BE) / POLET (BE)
GAROSI (FR) / FONTAINE (FR)
RAGOT (FR) / HEYMANS (BE)
GABRIELLE (FR) / GABRIELLE (FR)
APARICIO (FR) / APARICIO (FR)
OLLIER (FR) / BERTHINIER (FR)
ARNI (CH) / ARNI (CH)
LOENS (FR) / LOENS (FR)
BRULANT (FR) / GUILLON (FR)
FIGUIERE (FR) / GODIN (FR)

LEFEBVRE (FR) / LEFEBVRE (FR)

PARTEMNAIRE

Trophée des Alpes 2019 - DAY2 results

Car
Ford Sierra Cosworth
Porsche 911 SC
Porsche 911 SC
Porsche 944 S2
Renault R5
Porsche 924
LANCIA FULVIA
Opel Ascona
Porsche 924 S
Audi Quattro Sport S1 E2
Porsche 911 SC
Porche 911
Lancia Fulvia
Toyota AW11
VW Cox 1600
Porsche 911 SC
Volkswagen Golf GTI
Porsche 911
Porsche 911 Carrera
Opel Kadett GTE Rallye
Porsche 911 2,7 L

Lancia Startos Alitalia

Autobianchi A112 Abarth GR2

Gr

Cl

ZR10

19

13

21

22

24

15.6

16

26

17

23

26

26

18

33

38

25

23

35

25

22

120

224

ZR11

14

10

21

13

16

12

12.8

17

19

12

17

20

18

23

14

24

22

70

26

15

13

69.2

ZR12  ZR13  ZR14
6 1 7
4 6 6
1 5 14
7 5 10
5 4 9
4 3 16
6.8 32 148
8 3 5
6 5 14
9 6 13
6 9 17
4 5 13
7 6 20
6 1 14
3 5 12
3 8 18
3 6 19
3 7 16
7 5 11
7 8 20
6 8 13
6 5 15

48 64 164
AT,

CRISTALINE

T o

ZR15

16

19

16

23

18

24

22.8

30

16

22

11

14

19

16

14

13

15

16

14

16

24

21

14

ZR16

17

21

17

11

24

22

25.2

28

20

16

21

29

23

16

2l

21

23

20

23

20

36

15

11.2

ZR17

10

B2

16

232

ZR18

15

21

13

15

12.4

12

21

10

26

13

13

11

24

26

20

18

19

15.6

Speed

0

30

30
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Day 2 Joker Total
98 4 94
103 3 100
109 8 101
111 4 107
118 10 108
112 4 108
118.8 4.8 114
129 13 116
125 9 116
119 3 116
121 5| 116
121 5 116
129 8 121
125 4 121
129 6 123
137 7 130
137 6 131
140 6 134
193 58 135
143 5 138
178 4 174
217 28 189

213.2 24 189.2
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TROPHEE nes ALPES

Pos

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

a4

C

KA

ar #

56

20

34

a9

50

32

57

51

a1

39

21

36

30

a7

35

48

27

15

33

LY

o
&

Team
HERVIEU (FR) / HUCHARD (FR)
SIDRAC (FR) / SIDRAC (FR)
FEVRE (FR) / FEVRE (FR)
HERMAND (FR) / HERMAND (FR)
RIOU (FR) / RIOU (FR)
DUQUENNE (BE) / DUQUENNE (BE)
BIERLING (FR) / COLLOVALD (FR)
GINIES (FR) / MAIGNE (FR)
OLLIER (FR) / MARCELLIN (FR)
BAUDIN (FR) / PIRET (BE)
GERARDIN (FR) / FONDERFLICK (FR)
ORLANDI-CONTUCCI (IT) / DOT (FR)
GUIILON (FR) / GUILLON (FR)
TREILLES (FR) / TREILLES (FR)
MORANCAIS (FR) / DAVID (FR)
DIMEGLIO (FR) / MASSIS (FR)
BADOZ (FR) / BADOZ (FR)
HEMMERLE (FR) / BOUDET (FR)
LEMERCIER (FR) / JOURDAN (FR)
DEFAYS (BE) / PIROT (BE)

BONNETAIN (FR) / SCHNITZLER (FR)

PARTEMNAIRE

Trophée des Alpes 2019 - DAY2 results

Car Avg
Alfa Roméo GTV 1750 M
Ford Escort MK2 H
Porsche 911 SC H
Alpine A110 Berllinette 1600 SC M
Alpine Renault A310 V6 H
Austin Healey 100/6 M
Peugeot 309 GTI H
Porsche 911 3L SC H
Lancia Fulvia 1.3 S Rallye M
Mazda RX2 H
Porsche 968 CS H
Lancia Beta Montecarlo M
Volkswagen Golf GTI M
Porsche 911 T TARGA H
Porsche 911 Carrera H
Ferrari 512 TR H
Porsche 911 SC H
Ford Cobra H
Porsche 911 H
BMW 1602 S M
Porsche 911 S H

Cl

ZR10

36

49

34

105

23

73

68

223

53.6

27

40

24

27

17

189

236

391

96

291

18

34

ZR11

41

19

47

33

30

a7

22

98

34.8

36

53

68

608

42

129

293

189

214

557

18

1217

ZR12  ZR13  ZR14
7 10 19
4 6 26
26 10 13
21 10 35
10 9 46
15 7 29
47 3 24
10 10 13

108 48 224
3 4 12
5 8 23
6 3 18
5 4 14
5 11 25
14 6 32
62 9 77
13 7 515
20 19 74
30 23 162
4 2 16

1500 1200 3600
AT,

CRISTALINE
T o

ZR15

19

24

27

30

31

26

35

19

168.8

20

26

27

19

27

34

291

19

26

176

18

3600

ZR16

72

54

28

23

67

35

154

60

43.2

32

19

22

15

31

34

52

41

206

109

3600

3600

ZR17

12

10

10

161

15

26

32

10

563

519

12

25

42

202

1800

1800

ZR18

30

15

79

26

31

33

118.8

486

489

489

31

32

26

46

34

940

137

2700

2700

Speed

0

30

30

100

100

30

50

CH

360

Pen

Day 2

224

222

231

281

305

419

429

492

589.2

625

673

695

729

753

983

1178

1264

1637

1737

8176

19611

Page 2 of 2
Joker Total
29 195
7 215
11 220
30 251
13 292
60 359
28 401
38 454
60 529.2
60 565
60 613
60 635
60 669
60 693
60 923
60 1118
60 1204
15 1622
60 1677
8 8173
7 19604
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